For awards purposes, each state is its own region - except that states followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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MATH LEAGUE PRESS
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State/School Name

ARIZONA - 1
Arcadia HS

Brophy College Preparatory
Highland HS

Mesquite HS

Mountain Pointe HS
Phoenix Country Day School
Tempe HS

Westwood High School
Monument Valley HS
Sabino HS

Sonoran Science Academy

Patagonia Union HS

Prescott HS
ARKANSAS - 2

Little Rock Central HS
DELAWARE - 3

Tatnall School

The Charter School of

HAWAII - 4
Parker School
Roosevelt HS
IDAHO - 6
Bingham Academy
IOWA - 5
Waukee High School
lowa City West HS
Hinton High School
KANSAS - 7
Pittsburg HS
Olathe North HS
Olathe Northwest HS
Shawnee Mission North HS
Shawnee Mission NW HS
Shawnee Mission South HS
Shawnee Mission West HS
Leavenworth HS
Seaman HS
KENTUCKY - 6
Newport Central Catholic HS
Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS
MONTANA - 5
Hellgate High School
NEBRASKA - 5
Central HS
Lincoln Northeast HS
Scottsbluff High School
NEVADA - 4
Cheyenne HS

Justin B, Westview High School, OR
Ethan C, Towa City West HS, TA
Grant C, Westview High School, OR
Thomas G, Clark HS, NV

Elizabeth H, Iowa City West HS, 1A
Austin ], Westview High School, OR
Matt ], Bearden HS, TN

Tianlin J, West High School, UT
Ashish K, Clark HS, NV

Junhee L, lowa City West HS, A
Austin L, Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY
Raghav P, Westview High School, OR
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PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

FEBRUARY 2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

State/School Name

Clark HS 27
Coral Academy of Science Las 26
Spring Valley High School 8
Elko High School 7
Coral Academy of Science 9
NORTH CAROLINA - 8
Freedom HS 12
West Carteret HS 10
Reid Ross Classical School
Triad Math and Science 25
Charlotte Catholic HS 14
Davidson Day School 14
Mallard Creek HS 6
Pinecrest HS 16
Cedar Ridge HS 9
Cary Academy 26
Enloe HS
NORTH DAKOTA - 5
Dickinson HS 21
OREGON -9
Lakeridge HS 22
South Salem HS
Lincoln High School 24
West Salem HS 16
Jesuit HS 25
The Catlin Gabel School 20
Valley Catholic School 26
Westview High School 28
SOUTH CAROLINA - 3
Christ Church Episcopal Sch 22
Southside Christian School 17
A.C. Flora HS 15
TENNESSEE - 2
The Webb School 20
Harpeth Hall School 16
University School of Nashville 16
Saint Andrew's Sewanee School 10
Signal Mountain MS/HS 12
Bearden HS 20
White Station HS 17
UTAH - 6
Logan High School 17
West High School 25
North Summit HS 4
Maeser Prep Academy 21
St. Joseph Catholic High School 19
WEST VIRGINIA - 3
Elkins High School 9

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Juliana P, Bearden HS, TN

Josh S, West High School, UT

Kwuang T, Little Rock Central HS, AR
Pranay T, Cary Academy, NC

Maxwell T, Sonoran Science Academy, AZ
David W, Sonoran Science Academy, AZ
Jiaqi W, Little Rock Central HS, AR
Elliott W, Lakeridge HS, OR

Kevin W, Cary Academy, NC

Jennifer X, White Station HS, TN

Yuqing X, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE
Andy X, Christ Church Episcopal Sch, SC
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HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Elizabeth H - Iowa City West HS, 1A
Junhee L - lowa City West HS, [A

Jiaqi W - Little Rock Central HS, AR
Andy X - Christ Church Episcopal Sch, SC
Vincent P - Clark HS, NV

Raghav P - Westview High School, OR
Kwuang T - Little Rock Central HS, AR
Pranay T - Cary Academy, NC

Kevin W - Cary Academy, NC

Annie Y - West High School, UT

Austin ] - Westview High School, OR
Ashish K - Clark HS, NV

Austin L - Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY
Kevin L - Iowa City West HS, IA

Liam T - West High School, UT

David W - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ
Yuging X - The Charter School of Wilmington,
Katie B - Cary Academy, NC
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29
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Juliana P - Bearden HS, TN

Jeongwoo S - Iowa City West HS, 1A

Kai T - Iowa City West HS, IA

Rona W - Lincoln High School, OR

Jennifer X - White Station HS, TN

Daniel F - Mesquite HS, AZ

Benjamin F - The Charter School of Wilmingt
Raymond L - Logan High School, UT

Mindy L - The Webb School, TN

Barbara X - University School of Nashville, TN
Samantha B - Highland HS, AZ

Ruben C - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ
Michael L - The Charter School of Wilmington
Jack L - Cary Academy, NC

Vince L - Southside Christian School, SC
Bailey L - Arcadia HS, AZ

Grant L - The Charter School of Wilmington,
Vincent T - Clark HS, NV

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

lowa City West HS, IA

Westview High School, OR

Cary Academy, NC

The Charter School of Wilmington, DE
Clark HS, NV

West High School, UT

Valley Catholic School, OR
Little Rock Central HS, AR
Sonoran Science Academy, AZ
Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY
Christ Church Episcopal Sch, SC
Bearden HS, TN

Lakeridge HS, OR

Central HS, NE

Lincoln High School, OR

The Webb School, TN

Harpeth Hall School, TN

146
140
137
137
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136
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124
121
120
116
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113
112
110
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Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas, NV
Jesuit HS, OR

Southside Christian School, SC
Shawnee Mission South HS, KS
Logan High School, UT

Mesquite HS, AZ

The Catlin Gabel School, OR
University School of Nashville, TN
Phoenix Country Day School, AZ
Westwood High School, AZ

Pinecrest HS, NC

Highland HS, AZ

Maeser Prep Academy, UT

Triad Math and Science Academy, NC
West Salem HS, OR

Dickinson HS, ND

27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

108
107
107
106
105
104
104
104
103
103
102
100
100

98

96

94



