

MATH LEAGUE PRESS

P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

FFBRUARY 2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMA	DV

•	FEBRUART 2016 HIGH SCHOO	DL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY	
State/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT	State/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
ARIZONA - 1		Clark HS	27 30 30 25 24 136
Arcadia HS	13 15 16 13 7 64	Coral Academy of Science Las	26 26 30 26 108
Brophy College Preparatory	18 22 23 16 9 88	Spring Valley High School	8 17 23 12 13 73
Highland HS	22 25 27 11 15 100	Elko High School	7 18 19 16 11 71
Mesquite HS	15 24 27 24 14 104	Coral Academy of Science	9 18 14 11 52
Mountain Pointe HS	8 21 27 16 11 83	NORTH CAROLINA - 8	
Phoenix Country Day School	15 20 30 22 16 103	Freedom HS	12 17 18 3 50
Tempe HS	5 5	West Carteret HS	10 19 25 13 67
Westwood High School	22 28 30 23 103	Reid Ross Classical School	
Monument Valley HS	10 10 8 2 30	Triad Math and Science	25 21 16 19 17 98
Sabino HS	10 20 22 13 12 77	Charlotte Catholic HS	14 21 35
Sonoran Science Academy	20 26 29 25 24 124	Davidson Day School	14 19 24 14 12 83
Patagonia Union HS	6 12 18	Mallard Creek HS	6 22 28
Prescott HS	7 7	Pinecrest HS	16 23 26 21 16 102
ARKANSAS - 2		Cedar Ridge HS	9 15 20 2 46
Little Rock Central HS	23 27 30 23 24 127	Cary Academy	26 27 30 29 25 137
DELAWARE - 3		Enloe HS	
Tatnall School	6 11 20 17 54	NORTH DAKOTA - 5	
The Charter School of	25 30 30 26 26 137	Dickinson HS	21 21 20 19 13 94
HAWAII - 4		OREGON - 9	
Parker School	7 16 13 7 10 53	Lakeridge HS	22 22 30 23 19 116
Roosevelt HS		South Salem HS	
IDAHO - 6		Lincoln High School	24 26 27 16 19 112
Bingham Academy	4 9 11 6 8 38	West Salem HS	16 21 24 19 16 96
IOWA - 5		Jesuit HS	25 27 29 26 107
Waukee High School	2 12 14 28	The Catlin Gabel School	20 27 30 27 104
Iowa City West HS	30 30 30 28 28 146	Valley Catholic School	26 26 30 25 22 129
Hinton High School		Westview High School	28 28 30 26 28 140
KANSAS - 7		SOUTH CAROLINA - 3	
Pittsburg HS	11 15 5 5 36	Christ Church Episcopal Sch	22 26 28 25 19 120
Olathe North HS	20 11 8 2 41	Southside Christian School	17 24 28 21 17 107
Olathe Northwest HS	1 3 6 2 12	A.C. Flora HS	15 21 25 16 77
Shawnee Mission North HS		TENNESSEE - 2	
Shawnee Mission NW HS	4 20 12 3 1 40	The Webb School	20 23 29 25 13 110
Shawnee Mission South HS	18 25 27 20 16 106	Harpeth Hall School	16 24 29 21 19 109
Shawnee Mission West HS	12 20 27 16 75	University School of Nashville	16 25 27 17 19 104
Leavenworth HS	10.00.05.15.15.00	Saint Andrew's Sewanee School	10 21 19 11 5 66
Seaman HS	13 22 26 17 15 93	Signal Mountain MS/HS	12 22 27 17 14 92
KENTUCKY - 6	0 12 00	Bearden HS	20 24 28 22 22 116
Newport Central Catholic HS	9 13 22	White Station HS	17 11 28 19 16 91
Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS	20 25 28 26 22 121	UTAH - 6	15 04 06 01 15 105
MONTANA - 5	10 0 04 14 10 60	Logan High School	17 24 26 21 17 105
Hellgate High School	12 8 24 14 10 68	West High School	25 29 27 29 26 136
NEBRASKA - 5	20 20 20 25 442	North Summit HS	4 16 19 7 8 54
Central HS	30 28 30 25 113	Maeser Prep Academy	21 23 27 16 13 100
Lincoln Northeast HS	12 21 21 14 14 02	St. Joseph Catholic High School	19 22 23 20 84
Scottsbluff High School	13 21 21 14 14 83	WEST VIRGINIA - 3	9 21 24 13 10 77
NEVADA - 4		Elkins High School	y ∆1 ∆ 1 13 10 //

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Justin B, Westview High School, OR
Ethan C, Iowa City West HS, IA
Grant C, Westview High School, OR
Thomas G, Clark HS, NV
Elizabeth H, Iowa City West HS, IA
Austin J, Westview High School, OR
Matt J, Bearden HS, TN
Tianlin J, West High School, UT
Ashish K, Clark HS, NV
Junhee L, Iowa City West HS, IA
Austin L, Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY
Raghav P, Westview High School, OR

Cheyenne HS

Juliana P, Bearden HS, TN
Josh S, West High School, UT
Kwuang T, Little Rock Central HS, AR
Pranay T, Cary Academy, NC
Maxwell T, Sonoran Science Academy, AZ
David W, Sonoran Science Academy, AZ
Jiaqi W, Little Rock Central HS, AR
Elliott W, Lakeridge HS, OR
Kevin W, Cary Academy, NC
Jennifer X, White Station HS, TN
Yuqing X, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE
Andy X, Christ Church Episcopal Sch, SC

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Elizabeth H - Iowa City West HS, IA	30	Juliana P - Bearden HS, TN	27
Junhee L - Iowa City West HS, IA	30	Jeongwoo S - Iowa City West HS, IA	27
Jiaqi W - Little Rock Central HS, AR	30	Kai T - Iowa City West HS, IA	27
Andy X - Christ Church Episcopal Sch, SC	30	Rona W - Lincoln High School, OR	27
Vincent P - Clark HS, NV	29	Jennifer X - White Station HS, TN	27
Raghav P - Westview High School, OR	29	Daniel F - Mesquite HS, AZ	26
Kwuang T - Little Rock Central HS, AR	29	Benjamin F - The Charter School of Wilmingt	26
Pranay T - Cary Academy, NC	29	Raymond L - Logan High School, UT	26
Kevin W - Cary Academy, NC	29	Mindy L - The Webb School, TN	26
Annie Y - West High School, UT	29	Barbara X - University School of Nashville, TN	26
Austin J - Westview High School, OR	28	Samantha B - Highland HS, AZ	25
Ashish K - Clark HS, NV	28	Ruben C - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ	25
Austin L - Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY	28	Michael L - The Charter School of Wilmington	25
Kevin L - Iowa City West HS, IA	28	Jack L - Cary Academy, NC	25
Liam T - West High School, UT	28	Vince L - Southside Christian School, SC	25
David W - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ	28	Bailey L - Arcadia HS, AZ	25
Yuqing X - The Charter School of Wilmington,	28	Grant L - The Charter School of Wilmington,	25
Katie B - Cary Academy, NC	27	Vincent T - Clark HS, NV	25

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Iowa City West HS, IA	146	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas, NV	108
Westview High School, OR	140	Jesuit HS, OR	107
Cary Academy, NC	137	Southside Christian School, SC	107
The Charter School of Wilmington, DE	137	Shawnee Mission South HS, KS	106
Clark HS, NV	136	Logan High School, UT	105
West High School, UT	136	Mesquite HS, AZ	104
Valley Catholic School, OR	129	The Catlin Gabel School, OR	104
Little Rock Central HS, AR	127	University School of Nashville, TN	104
Sonoran Science Academy, AZ	124	Phoenix Country Day School, AZ	103
Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY	121	Westwood High School, AZ	103
Christ Church Episcopal Sch, SC	120	Pinecrest HS, NC	102
Bearden HS, TN	116	Highland HS, AZ	100
Lakeridge HS, OR	116	Maeser Prep Academy, UT	100
Central HS, NE	113	Triad Math and Science Academy, NC	98
Lincoln High School, OR	112	West Salem HS, OR	96
The Webb School, TN	110	Dickinson HS, ND	94
Harpeth Hall School, TN	109		